Monday through Friday
11am.-3 p.m.

2021 Fee Schedule

(includes VA sales tax)

1 Session $310

2 Sessions  $595 ($25 discount)
3 Sessions  $875 ($55 discount)
4 Sessions $1135 ($105 discount)

Sibling Discount - 5% of the camp fee discounted for the
2nd child.

e.g., 1st child @$310, 2nd child @ $294.50

Non-refundable DEPOSITS of $75 are required for each
session. Transfers require 2-week notice and are based
on available space.




